Square grilles with spigots and pressure-relief flaps
DATA SHEET
Description:       Recessed mounting square ventilation grille
 Material:          ABS plastic
Colour:              White
Features: Recessed mounting square ventilation grille with
pressure-relief flaps. including ø 97 mm inlet and suitable for
ø 100 mm pipe.
Item BxH
mm
 ø A
 mm
S1
mm
S2
mm
Insect screen
S19100B 185x185 97 28 20
 S19100RB 185x185 97 28 20 ✔
EDIL PLAST S.r.l.
Via Mastro Giorgio, 2 - Z. I. Villa Selva
47122 FORLÌ (FC) - ITALIA
Tel. +39 0543 754811
Email: export-edil@firstcor.com
Square grilles with spigots and pressure-relief flaps
DATA SHEET
Description:       Recessed mounting square ventilation grille
 Material:          ABS plastic
Colour:              White
Features: Recessed mounting square ventilation grille with
pressure-relief flaps. including ø 121 mm inlet and suitable for
ø 125 mm pipe.
Item BxH
mm
 ø A
 mm
S1
mm
S2
mm
Insect screen
S19125B 185x185 121 28 20
 S19125RB 185x185 121 28 20 ✔
EDIL PLAST S.r.l.
Via Mastro Giorgio, 2 - Z. I. Villa Selva
47122 FORLÌ (FC) - ITALIA
Tel. +39 0543 754811
Email: export-edil@firstcor.com
Square grilles with spigots and pressure-relief flaps
DATA SHEET
Description:       Recessed mounting square ventilation grille
 Material:          ABS plastic
Colour:              White
Features: Recessed mounting square ventilation grille with
pressure-relief flaps. including ø 150 mm inlet and suitable for
ø 150 mm pipe.
Item BxH
mm
 ø A
 mm
S1
mm
S2
mm
Insect screen
S19150B 185x185 150 28 20
 S19150RB 185x185 150 28 20 ✔
EDIL PLAST S.r.l.
Via Mastro Giorgio, 2 - Z. I. Villa Selva
47122 FORLÌ (FC) - ITALIA
Tel. +39 0543 754811
Email: export-edil@firstcor.com
Square grilles with spigots and pressure-relief flaps
DATA SHEET
Description:       Recessed mounting square ventilation grille
 Material:          ABS plastic
Colour:              White
Features: Recessed mounting square ventilation grille with
pressure-relief flaps.
including 117x57 mm inlet and suitable for rectangular pipes
120x60 mm.
Item BxH
mm
 A
 mm
S1
mm
S2
mm
Insect screen
S19150B 185x185 117x57 28 20
 S19150RB 185x185 117x57 28 20 ✔
EDIL PLAST S.r.l.
Via Mastro Giorgio, 2 - Z. I. Villa Selva
47122 FORLÌ (FC) - ITALIA
Tel. +39 0543 754811
Email: export-edil@firstcor.com
Square grilles with spigots and pressure-relief flaps
DATA SHEET
Description:       Recessed mounting square ventilation grille
 Material:          ABS plastic
Colour:              White
Features: Recessed mounting square ventilation grille with
pressure-relief flaps.
including 147x67 mm inlet and suitable for rectangular pipes
150x70 mm.
Item BxH
mm
 A
 mm
S1
mm
S2
mm
Insect screen
S19157B 185x185 147x67 28 20
 S19157RB 185x185 147x67 28 20 ✔
EDIL PLAST S.r.l.
Via Mastro Giorgio, 2 - Z. I. Villa Selva
47122 FORLÌ (FC) - ITALIA
Tel. +39 0543 754811
Email: export-edil@firstcor.com